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Lisa Brashier

Summary Report
Term : Summer 2025 Semester

Quantitative

Course Sections Key

PHED 1164 (00615):
PHED-1164-00615

Overall
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Enrolled Responded
Students Students

Response
Rates

14.29%

14.29%

8/14/2025
172
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